1 Dan

2 Lars

3 Ingmar

4 Erik

5 Tobias

6 Claes

7 Hans

8 Lars-Eric

g Gdran
10 Hakan
11 Nils-Ake
12 Bengt
13 Mikael
14 Jérgen
15 Mickael
16 Ingvar
17 Lars-Géran
18 Jerry

19 Anders
20 Tonny
21 Christer
22 Jonas
23 Mattias
24 BO
25 Arne
26 Lars
27 Andreas
28 Dick
29 Hans
30 Hans
31 Peter
32 Sonny
33 Christer
34 Fredrik
35 Jukka
36 Jan
37 Fredrik

1 Christer

2 Inge

3 Vége

4 Dan

5 Sture

6 Alf

7 Jan-Inige

8 Jan

9 Lenart
10 Bertil
11 Mats
12 Knut

Dellerfjord
Qlsson
Svensson
Sandell
Johansson
Pedersen
Bengtsson
Magnusson
Gustavsson
Ottosson
Stalros
Gustavsson
Janson
Karlsson
Follin

Lodw
Eriksson
Jonsson
Karlsson
Fick
Sundberg
Erixon
Kinnunen
Johansson,
Hansson
Svensson
Eriksson
Kristensson
Olsson
Magnusson
Stidlwall
Rasmusson
Nilssan
Sundberg
Térngvist
Karlsson
Johansson

Erixon
Adamsson
Vibeck
Peatersson
Andersson
L&

Fick
Ohlsson
Gustaysson
Andersson
Qlsson
Linander
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AFHK Borren
SFK Fenan
AFK Borren
AFK Borren
AFK Borren
SFK Forellen
SFK Fenan
SFK Fanan
SFK Forellen
SFK Ingelslad
SFK Forellen
SFK Forellen
SFK Firren
SFK Firren
SFK Firren
SFK Firren
SFK Sptfolket
SFK Ingselstad
SFK Spofolket
SFK Flugan
SFK Forellan
SFK Forellen
SFK Fenan
SFK Ingelstad
SFK Faorellen
SFK Flugan
SFK Firren
SFK Ferellen
SFK Forellen
SFK Spifolket
SFK Spifolket
SFK Firren
SFK Spifolket
SFK Forellen
SFK Forellen
SFK Spbfolket
SFK Forellen

SFK Forellen
SFK Firren
S5FK Ingelstad
SFK Ingelstad
SFK Flugan
SFK Flrren
SFK Flugan
SFK Fenan
SFK Flugan
SFK Forellen
SFK Forellen
SFK Ingelstad

HS
3085gr
2577gr
2550gr
2532gr
2335gr
2171gr
2016gr
1901gr
1873gr
1822gr
1758gr
1837gr
1590gr
1372gr
1355gr
1234gr
1133gr
1126gr
1060gr
g5egr
931gr
860gr
823gr
T88gr
773gr
715gr
474gr
436gr
414qr
407gr
381gr
366gr
282gr
270gr
268gr
228gr
183gr

HY
1693gr
1318gr
1065gr
873gr
801gr
845gr
897gr
B632gr
612gr
468gr
485gr
368gr



13 Bengt-Ake
14 Rolf

15 Ronny

16 Lennart

1 Olof
2 Ame
3 Allan
4 Sten
3 Sven
6 Cve

¥ Valle
B Pentti
9 Rune
10 Berndt
11 Ove
12 Knut-Erik
13 Ivar

1 Britla

1 Gunnel
2 Gun-Mari

1 Andreas
Z Mattias
3 Fredrik
4 Henrik

1 Tony
2 Mattias
3 Benjamin

Ewaldsson
Karlsson
Petiersson
Persson

Mordgren
Mattsson
Karlsson
Mordstrém
Brostrém
Johanssan
Gustavsson
Kinnunen
Olofsson
Sundberg
Peattersson
Wallertz
Evaldssan

Magnusson

Karlsson
Mattsson

Gustavason
Johansson
Olsson
Bengtsson

Berntsson
Karlsson
Kainz

SFK Sptfolket
SFK Forellen

SFK Ingelstad
SFK Ingelstad

SFK Forellen
AFK Baorren
AFK Borren
SFK Fenan
AFK Borran
SFK Forellen
SFK Fenan
SFK Fenan
AFK Borren
SFK Forsllen
SFK Ingelstad
SFK Ingelstad
SFK Forellen

SFK Spéfolket

SFK Forellen
AFK Borren

SFK Firren
SFK Ingelstad
SFK Ingelstad

S5FK Bottennappet

SFK Ingelstad
SFK Spofolket
SFK Firren

350gr
292gr
291gr
281gr

A HV
2174gr
1496gr
1242gr
1028gr
1004gr
728gr
Ti1gr
G48gr
G43gr
642gr
5B0gr
502gr
169gr

DS
1049gr

ov
1934gr
554gr

HJA

B08gr
714gr
354gr
255gr

HJY

362gr
282gr
150gr



